Team Overall Results

Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree

Place Name

1 Reedsville
Coleman
Sevastopol
Roncalli

a b WONDN

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Average Time Score

00:22:57.09
00:22:49.71
00:22:41.13
00:23:26.75
00:24:04.63
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58
58
59
76
99

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Two Rivers
Oconto Falls
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel

Sturgeon Bay
Oconto
Kewaunee
Southern Door
Mishicot

Suring

Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

Average Time
00:21:12.65
00:22:43.39
00:24:38.53
00:22:20.29
00:21:30.51
00:23:22.12
00:25:57.74
00:22:53.09
00:24:07.43
00:23:29.46
00:23:43.62
00:28:07.44

Finishers

(o]

N A A OO N N N 00O 0

Page: 1 of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Reedsville 00:22:57.09 7 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 862 Makayla Junk 00:21:47.29 6
2 a7 868 Megan VanDyke 00:22:57.94 11
3 49 863  Jordyn Ossmann 00:23:01.50 12
4 55 865  Trinity Schlorf 00:23:26.68 14
5 58 864  Olivia Pautz 00:23:32.03 15
6 59 869  Ellyanna Zipperer 00:23:35.40 (16)
7 67 866  Emma Schneider 00:23:57.35 (18)
2 Coleman 00:22:49.71 7 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 393  Faith King 00:20:10.35 2
2 40 398  Sara Seefeldt 00:22:39.72 8
3 43 394 Mariah Mursau 00:22:41.52 9
4 65 396 Megan Seefeldt 00:23:55.79 17
5 76 395 Mariah Payette 00:24:41.15 22
6 77 392  Ember DeWitt 00:24:41.97 (23)
7 88 397  Molly Seefeldt 00:25:17.98 (28)
3 Sevastopol 00:22:41.13 5 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 899  Olivia Stenzel 00:20:04.52 1
2 22 898  Kylie Newton 00:21:36.76 5
3 38 897  Lizzy Fiscus 00:22:35.39 7
4 71 901 Rachel Wilke 00:24:06.48 20
5 83 900 Mckenzie Wiesner 00:25:02.51 26
4 Roncalli 00:23:26.75 8 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 670 Jena Garceau 00:21:34.55 4
2 46 673  Lydia Maternoski 00:22:57.83 10
3 50 675 Megan Moczynski 00:23:07.42 13
4 78 674 Emily Mendyk 00:24:43.36 24
5 80 669 India Anclam 00:24:50.61 25
6 93 671  Emma Holsen 00:25:43.51 (30)
7 96 672  Courtney Isselman 00:26:06.07 (31)
8 101 676  Megan Rotter 00:26:45.32 (33)
5 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:24:04.63 6 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 494  Margaret Delaney 00:21:18.43 3
2 70 497  Eleanor Kirsteatter 00:24:06.42 19
3 72 499 Madison Rasku 00:24:08.79 21
4 85 498  Abigail Matthys 00:25:07.15 27
5 92 496  Melissa Keller 00:25:42.37 29
6 98 495  Jenna Guinter 00:26:25.35 (32)
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Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name
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(18)
19
20
21
22
23
24

(25)

(26)
27
28

(29)

30

(31)
32

33
34
10
"

(35
12
13
36

1000
1523
899
700
393
1522
817
351
543
540
541
537
326
494
510
1525
821
567
947
670
1524
898
930
572
862
999
511
565
929
328
568
539
542
538
822
566
1527
897
352
398
570
353
394
927
514
673
868
569
863
675
512

Anna Gallagher
Mikaela Helling
Olivia Stenzel
Mikayla Gove
Faith King
Makenzie Greenwood
Autumn Canavera
Emily Hoerl

Zoe Watson

Julia Koenig

Ellie Mueller
Jocelyn Aprill
Lydiah LeCloux
Margaret Delaney
Elizabeth Lamack
Olivia Stanley
Carleigh Kaczmarek
Alyssa Delebreau
Olivia Noack

Jena Garceau
Maggie Klinkner
Kylie Newton
Miranda Olson
Megan Vandermause
Makayla Junk
Emma Cooley
Elena Lewis
Madilyn Bevins
Allison Hobbes
Marlen Ramirez
Ella Junion
Sydney Binversie
Julie Mueller
Aubrey Arnold
Autumn Magnin
Micaela Boucher
Haley Vanne
Lizzy Fiscus
Andrea Schmitz
Sara Seefeldt
Haley Paye

Lizzy Wagner
Mariah Mursau
Nalani Bicoy
Brooklyn Walecka
Lydia Maternoski
Megan VanDyke
Katie Krueger
Jordyn Ossmann
Megan Moczynski
Natalie Pansier

Class
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
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00:18:36.17
00:19:28.06
00:20:04.52
00:20:07.30
00:20:10.35
00:20:15.87
00:20:20.87
00:20:26.93
00:20:33.70
00:20:56.61
00:21:05.81
00:21:12.97
00:21:14.54
00:21:18.43
00:21:22.66
00:21:23.93
00:21:25.24
00:21:28.60
00:21:29.75
00:21:34.55
00:21:36.63
00:21:36.76
00:21:42.52
00:21:45.68
00:21:47.29
00:21:48.04
00:21:48.07
00:21:50.28
00:21:50.81
00:21:51.53
00:21:54.97
00:22:11.91
00:22:15.13
00:22:17.47
00:22:27.68
00:22:31.80
00:22:35.17
00:22:35.39
00:22:37.97
00:22:39.72
00:22:40.68
00:22:41.12
00:22:41.52
00:22:52.15
00:22:57.02
00:22:57.83
00:22:57.94
00:23:01.19
00:23:01.50
00:23:07.42
00:23:23.56

Chip Time Team

Two Rivers

Two Rivers
Sevastopol
Mishicot

Coleman

Two Rivers
Oconto Falls
Chilton

Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Southern Door
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Kewaunee

Two Rivers
Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Suring

Roncalli

Two Rivers
Sevastopol
Sturgeon Bay
Luxemburg-Casco
Reedsville

Two Rivers
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Sturgeon Bay
Southern Door
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers
Sevastopol
Chilton

Coleman
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Coleman
Sturgeon Bay
Kewaunee
Roncalli
Reedsville
Luxemburg-Casco
Reedsville
Roncalli

Kewaunee
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

37

38
14
(39)
(40)
15
(16)
M

(42)
(43)
44
17
(45)
(18)
46
(47)
19
20
21
48
(49)
50
22
(29)
24

25

26
51
27
52
53

(28)

(54)
55

29
(30)
56
57
(31)
58
(32)

(59)
(33)
(60)
(67)
62

(63)

823
701
818
865
819
571
864
869
513
948
820
816
931
396
1526
866
933
932
497
901
499
770
509
347
395
392
674
699
669
949
950
900
325
498
327
773
397
928
774
702
496
671
771
350
672
768
495
837
349
676
361
772
329
769

Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree

Jaden Reed

Brooke Grossheim
Alexis Euclide
Trinity Schlorf
Alyson Fabry
Cadence Trimberger
Olivia Pautz
Ellyanna Zipperer
Ashlyn Pribek
Hailey Thompson
Ericka Havemeier
Sydney Bell

Morgan Reinhardt
Megan Seefeldt
Kaitlyn Traeger
Emma Schneider
Claire Tellstrom
Maggie Stephens
Eleanor Kirsteatter
Rachel Wilke
Madison Rasku
Josie Mireles
Regina Augustian
Emma Bartel
Mariah Payette
Ember DeWitt

Emily Mendyk
Valerie Driscoll

India Anclam
Chantelle Vandenelzen
Madison Vandevelde
Mckenzie Wiesner
Kaylee Griep
Abigail Matthys
Stephany Massart
Brooklyn Rasmussen
Molly Seefeldt

Grace Faller
Hannah Wusterbarth
Emmalee Rahmlow
Melissa Keller
Emma Holsen
Maddelyn Olive
Teressa Gebhart
Courtney Isselman
Ellie Finger

Jenna Guinter

Cielo Gutierrez-Kuhaupt
Julia Diedrich

Megan Rotter
Morgan Geiger
Elizabeth Petersen
Chloe Staudenmeier
Jadyn Floyd

SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
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00:23:24.27
00:23:25.89
00:23:26.52
00:23:26.68
00:23:27.08
00:23:29.13
00:23:32.03
00:23:35.40
00:23:35.43
00:23:36.57
00:23:36.71
00:23:38.76
00:23:40.99
00:23:55.79
00:23:57.31
00:23:57.35
00:24:03.69
00:24:04.26
00:24:06.42
00:24:06.48
00:24:08.79
00:24:11.19
00:24:11.82
00:24:12.22
00:24:41.15
00:24:41.97
00:24:43.36
00:24:44.16
00:24:50.61
00:24:53.98
00:24:54.18
00:25:02.51
00:25:06.20
00:25:07.15
00:25:15.20
00:25:16.14
00:25:17.98
00:25:20.45
00:25:31.13
00:25:40.51
00:25:42.37
00:25:43.51
00:25:59.99
00:26:00.28
00:26:06.07
00:26:22.19
00:26:25.35
00:26:26.03
00:26:44.51
00:26:45.32
00:26:48.32
00:26:57.31
00:27:09.70
00:27:26.21

Oconto Falls

Mishicot

Oconto Falls
Reedsville

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Reedsville

Reedsville

Kewaunee

Suring

Oconto Falls

Oconto Falls

Sturgeon Bay
Coleman

Two Rivers

Reedsville

Sturgeon Bay

Sturgeon Bay
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Sevastopol

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto

Kewaunee

Chilton

Coleman

Coleman

Roncalli

Mishicot

Roncalli

Suring

Suring

Sevastopol

Southern Door
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Southern Door

Oconto

Coleman

Sturgeon Bay

Oconto

Mishicot

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Oconto

Chilton

Roncalli

Oconto

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Valley Christian (Oshkosh)
Chilton

Roncalli

Chilton

Oconto

Southern Door

Oconto
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Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree

106 (64) 362  Silvia Usai SR 00:27:36.92 Chilton
107 0 838  Amelia Lehman SR 00:29:48.85 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)
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